Mississippi Department of Information Technology Services
PROJECT NUMBER 46675- 4422
Vendor Conference - RFP for Laboratory Information Management Solution (LIMS) — ITS DEQ
Web Conference
October 2, 2023 — 11:00 A.M.

PLEASE PRINT

Name Company Representing Telephone Number E-Mail Address

Lane Franks Labworks (w) (201) 358-6827 Ifranks@labworks.com
(c) (201) 819-2981

Theresa Choi Clinisys (w) (425) 420-5337 theresa.choi@clinisys.com
(c)

Carlos Builes BGASoft Inc (w) (754) 837-5300 Carlos.Builes@BGAsoft.com
(c)

Lance Brady Labworks (w) (385) 378-8334 lance @labworks.com
(c)

David Riese Clinisys (w) David.Riese@clinisys.com
(c)

Kevin Hicks LabWare Inc (w) (206) 437-4716 kevin.hicks@Ilabware.com
(c)

Tyler Fosnhaugh Netlogx (w) (317) 536-6046 tfosnaugh@netlogx.com
(€)

Heejin Ghim Labworks (w) hghim@labworks.com
(c)

Stacey Brewer Accelerated Technology (w) (910) 673-8165 sbrewer@atlab.com

Laboratories, LLC

(©)

Please leave a business card as well.
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Mississippi Department of Information Technology Services
PROJECT NUMBER 46675- 4422

October 2, 2023 - 11:00 A.M.

PLEASE PRINT

Vendor Conference - RFP for Laboratory Information Management Solution (LIMS) — ITS DEQ
Web Conference

Name

Company Representing

Telephone Number

E-Mail Address

Kim Waters

Accelerated Technology
Laboratories, LLC

(w)
(€)

Brandon Fyffe

Clinisys

(w)
(€)

Oana Chirita

BGASoft Inc

(w)
(€)

Steve Wesson

Accelerated Technology
Laboratories, LLC

(w)
(€)

Please leave a business card as well.




